September 2025 Activity Report

EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation
Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms

Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls
County In District, out of town(s)
Millville, town of

Ocean View, town of

Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service

Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest

9/24/25, 0416 hours, 36000 block of Park Circle,

Banksville Park, house fire.

September-25

September-24

227
29
256

=
N N

P WN U R R R R

10
10

46

14

129

162
27
34
16

349.8
875
965.74
6925.87

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

221
46
267

=
o U

P NN PO DBNDN

13
14

43

10

133

138
50
34
17

325.9

1079

956.6
6475.81



September 2025 Activity Report

9/24/25, 0935 hours, 38000 block of Ocean Boulevard,
Bethany Breeze, kitchen fire.

Millville Medical Center Responses - 4

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.



