September 2025 Activity Report

FAC Calla	September-25	September-24
EMS Calls	227	221
Fire Calls	29	46
Total Calls	256	267
Types of Fire Calls		
Assist other Fire Companies	2	5
Automatic Fire Alarms	12	19
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	1	2
Gas Leaks	1	2
Medical Assist	1	4
Motor Vehicle Accident	1	5
Other Type Alarms	5	4
Outside Fires	2	2
Structure Fires	3	2
Vehicle Fires	1	1
Types of EMS Calls		
Assist	10	13
Cancellation	10	14
DOA	3	1
Patient Refusals	46	43
Public Service	6	2
Stand By	14	10
Transfer of Care	4	4
Transports	129	133
Unable to locate	5	1
Geographic Locations of Calls		
County In District, out of town(s)	162	138
Millville, town of	27	50
Ocean View, town of	34	34
Out of District	16	17
Personnel Hours Miles		
Personnel, Hours, Miles	240.0	225.0
Hours in Service Personnel in Service	349.8	325.9
	875	1079
Personnel Hours	965.74	956.6
Miles Traveled	6925.87	6475.81

Incidents of Notable Interest

9/24/25, 0416 hours, 36000 block of Park Circle, Banksville Park, house fire.

September 2025 Activity Report

9/24/25, 0935 hours, 38000 block of Ocean Boulevard, Bethany Breeze, kitchen fire.

Millville Medical Center Responses - 4